
SEM: IV (TOTAL STRENGTH=57) 

SI. 
No 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 
6. 

7. 

8 

9 

Subject 

ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - .V 

OBJECT ORIENTED CONCEPTS 
DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF 
ALGORITHMS 

MICROPROCESSORS AND 
MICROCONTROLLERS 
SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 

DATA COMMUNICATION 

JAIN INSUIEOF IECHNOLUGY, DAVANRE 
DEPARTMENOF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGIINEERING 

RESULT ANALYSIS FOREVEN SEMESTER 2017-2018 BATCH 
EVEN Semester 2018-19 (JUN 2019) Result Analysis (AFTER RV) 

DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF 
ALGORITHMS LABORATORY 
MICROPROCESSORS 
LABORATORY 

HUMAN 

CONSTITUTION OF INDIA, 
PROFESSIONALETHICS AND 

CO-ORDINATOR 

1 Topper 
2nd Topper 
3rd Topper 

Sub Code 

17MAT41 
17CS42 

17CS43 

17CS44 

17CS45 

17CS46 

17CSL47 

17CSL48 

17CPH49 

SGPA 
9.30 

8.48 

8.33 

No. of 
Students 

Appeared 
56 
56 
55 

56 

55 

56 
54 

56 

56 

No. of 
Students 
Passed 

Total No. of Pass 

Total No. of Fail 

USN 

51 

4JD17CS019 

51 

4JD17CS056 

49 

4JD17CS050 

55 

50 
51 

Total No. Malpractice 
IV SEM % Result 

54 

Toppers List 

56 

47 

41 

15 

01 

IV SEM JUN 2019 

72 

No. of 

Students 
Failed 

05 
05 
06 

01 

05 
05 
00 

00 

09 

Name 

PER 
% 

91 
91 

89 

98 

91 

91 
100 

100 

84 

KHANIJASHREE MJ 

RASHMI HIREMATH 
SYEDA FATHIMA 

Faculty Name 

RAJENDRA PRASAD 
ROHIT MS 

SARASWATHI HS 

SHAFIULLA SHARIFF 

MEGHANA GR 
Dr. PRASHANTHA GR 
SARASWATHI HS 

SHAFIULLA SHARIFF 

CHANDRU N J 

HOD 



SEM: V (TOTAL STRENGTH=62) 

No 
SI. 

2. 

3. 

6 

1 

7. 

8. 

5. 

JAIN INSI YUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, DAVANERE DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING RESULT ANALYSIS FOR EVEN SEMESTER JUNE 2019 (2016-17 BATCH) EVEN Semester 20108-19 (JUNE 2019) Result Analysis (AFTER R) 

Subject 

Cryptography, Network Security And 
Cvber Law 

4. Operating Systems 

Computer Graphics And Visualization 
System Software And Compiler 
Design 

Data Mining And Data Warehousing 
Python Application Programming 
System Software & Operating System 
Lab 

Comp. Graphics Laboratory With 
Mini Project 

SI.NO 

1 Topper 
2nd Topper 
3rd Topper 

Result 

Sub Code 

15CS61 

15CS62 
15CS63 

15CS64 

15CS651 

15CS664 

15CSL67 

15CSI68 

SGPA 

81.75% 

79.25% 

76.63% 

No. of 
Students 

Appeared 
62 

62 

62 

62 

62 

62 
62 

62 

No. of 
Students 
Passed 

62 

Total No. of Pass 

4JD15CS060 

61 

USN 

4JD16CS019 

4JD16CS002 

62 

62 

4JD16CSO11 

62 

62 
62 

Total No. of Fail 
VI SEM % Result 

62 

Toppers List 
VI SEM JUNE 2018 

62 

02 

97 

No. of 
Students 
Failed 

00 

01 
00 

01 

00 

00 
00 

00 

Name 

MUSKAN M 

R VINOD 

AKSHATA D V 

CHANDAN B D 

COL 
% 

100 

98 
100 

98 

100 

100 
100 

100 

Faculty Name 

ROHIT MS 

PARVATHRAJKMM 
VINAYKUMAR BN 

CHANDRU N J 

AZIZKHAN F PATHAN 

SREENIVASA BR 

VINAYKUMARBN 

PARVATHRAJ KMM 

HOD Analysis co-ordinator 



SEM: VIII (TOTAL STRENGTH=68) 

SI. 
No 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6. 

Subject 

INTERNET OF THINGS AND 
APPLICATIONS 

JAIN INSUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, DAVANRE 
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 

RESULT ANALYSIS FOR EVEN SEMESTER 2015-2016 BATCH 
EVEN Semester 2018-19 (JUN 2019) Result Analysis 

BIG DATA ANALYTICS 

SYSTEM MODELING AND 
SIMULATION 

PRACTICE 

INTERNSHIP/PROFESSIONAL 

SEMINAR 

PROJECT WORK PHASE II 

Co-ordinator 

RANK 

Sub Code 

15CS82 

15CS834 

15CS81 

15CSP85 

1 Topper 

2nd Topper 

15CSS86 

1SCS84 

3rd Topper 

89.71 

89.29 

89.29 

89.00 

No. of 
Students 

Appeared 
68 

68 

68 

68 

68 

68 

Total No. of Pass 

USN 

4JD15CS020 

4JD15CS032 

No. of 
Students 

4JD15CS046 

Passed 

4JD15CS041 

89.00 4JD15CS035 

68 

Total No. of Fail 

VIII SEM % Result 

68 

VII SEM JUN 2019 

68 

68 

68 

68 

68 

00 

100 

No. of 
Students 

Failed 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

Name 

MEGHANA G H 

PRAVEESH BR 

COL 

SADIYA AFREEN 

PUSHPA MP 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

SHIVANI R KAMAT 

100 

Faculty Name 

Dr. RAKESH L 

MEGHANA G R 

Dr. PRASHANTH GR 

ALL FACULTIES 

ALL FACULTIES 

ALL FACULTIES 

HOD 
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